ATLANTIC DCL CONFERENCE 2016
AGENDA

Saturday, November 26

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Welcome, introductions and overview of each local — Anna Goguen
Remarks by the A/Regional Executive Vice-President — Colleen Hodder

Remarks by the Director for Non-Treasury Board/Separate Employer — Brian
Oldford

Communications Update — Sebastien Bezeau

Break

Convention Preparation Resolutions — Anna Goguen & Monique Laplante
Lunch

Convention Preparation Resolutions — Anna Goguen & Monique Laplante
Break

Convention Preparation Resolutions — Anna Goguen & Monique Laplante

End of session

Sunday, November 27

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Reports on Resolutions — Anna Goguen
Training via webinars — Sebastien Bezeau

Closing Remarks — A/Regional Executive Vice-President, Colleen Hodder



