ATLANTIC DCL CONFERENCE 2016 AGENDA

Saturday, November 26

9:00 a.m.	Welcome, introductions and overview of each local – Anna Goguen
9:15 a.m.	Remarks by the A/Regional Executive Vice-President – Colleen Hodder
9:45 a.m.	Remarks by the Director for Non-Treasury Board/Separate Employer – Brian Oldford
10:00 a.m.	Communications Update – Sebastien Bezeau
10:30 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	Convention Preparation Resolutions – Anna Goguen & Monique Laplante
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Convention Preparation Resolutions – Anna Goguen & Monique Laplante
2:30 p.m.	Break
2:45 p.m.	Convention Preparation Resolutions – Anna Goguen & Monique Laplante
4:30 p.m.	End of session

Sunday, November 27

- 9:00 a.m. Reports on Resolutions Anna Goguen
- 10:30 a.m. Training via webinars Sebastien Bezeau
- 11:30 a.m. Closing Remarks A/Regional Executive Vice-President, Colleen Hodder